AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 12 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 519 DAWIDOWICZ M. - .  eizp 3 1:55.158 12:33:12.497 4 1:54.950 12:34:06.331
1 1:51.154 12:30:15.987 4 1:55.727 12:35:08.224 5 1:55.423 12:36:01.754
2 1:50.212 12:32:06.199 5 1:54.212 12:37:02.436 6 1:58.732 12:38:00.486
3 1:51.389 12:33:57.588 6 1:53.256 12:38:55.692 7 1:56.677 12:39:57.163
4 1:48.059 12:35:45.647
s 149,381 12:37:35.028  PO- 6 - #500 CICHOWLAZ M. - on30s  Po.10-#501 STRUKT. -. corae
6 2:07.620 12:39:42 648 1 1:53.696 12:28:13.938 1 1:59.893 12:28:36.525
2 1:53.658 12:30:07.596 2 1:57.787 12:30:34.312
Po. 2 - # 518 DAWIDOWICZ M. - . . ggf;g;t 3 1:53.262 12:32:00.858 3 1:55.320 12:32:29.632
1 1:51.253 12:30:14.551 4 1:59.959 12:34:00.817 4 1:55.594 12:34:25.226
2 1:50.826 12:32:05.377 5 1:58.654 12:35:59.471 5 1:56.054 12:36:21.280
3 1:53.170 12:33:58.547 6 1:53.425 12:37:52.896 6 1:56.259 12:38:17.539
4 1:51.173 12:35:49.720 7 2:01.528 12:39:54.424 7 2:23.105 12:40:40.644
5 1:52.881 12:37:42.601
6 2:04.634 12:39:47235  PO.7 - # 524 WALESIAKS. - . R 8?;_'{52‘ Po. 11 - # 507 ZIGLKOWSKI M. - . R 8':;'2“2(
1 1:59.837 12:29:28.170 1 2:00.519 12:28:35.087
Po. 3 - # 504 JASPINSKI P. - . . ggfsﬁzrgt 2 1:53.391 12:31:21.561 2 1:56.837 12:30:31.924
1 1:58.017 12:28:34.156 3 1:54.988 12:33:16.549 3 1:57.009 12:32:28.933
2 1:55.317 12:30:29.473 4 1:53.557 12:35:10.106 4 1:55.381 12:34:24.314
3 1:58.298 12:32:27.771 5 1:54.451 12:37:04.557 5 1:55.726 12:36:20.040
4 1:51.385 12:34:19.156 6 1:56.552 12:39:01.109 6 1:56.258 12:38:16.298
5 1:52.024 12:36:11.180 7 2:19.091 12:41:20.200 7 2:05.745 12:40:22.043
6 1:58.290 12:38:09.470
Po. 8- # 530 CIESLAK M. - . v o5 ats  Po.12-#511 OSOWSKI M. - o408
Po. 4 - # 517 CIESIELSKI R. - . . gz-gg;t 1 1:55.463 12:28:13.347 1 1:59.983 12:29:10.395
1 1:55.185 12:28:16.305 2 1:55.840 12:30:09.187 2 1:58.181 12:31:08.576
2 1:52.127 12:30:08.432 3 1:54.114 12:32:03.301 3 1:59.469 12:33:08.045
3 1:53.594 12:32:02.026 4 2:07.011 12:34:10.312 4 1:55.468 12:35:03.513
4 1:54.226 12:33:56.252 5 2:08.822 12:36:19.134 5 1:59.130 12:37:02.643
5 1:53.288 12:35:49.540 6 1:53.724 12:38:12.858 6 1:58.175 12:39:00.818
6 1:55.786 12:37:45.326 7 1:59.891 12:40:12.749 7 2:03.187 12:41:04.005
7 2:00.863 12:39:46.189
Po. 9 - #522 STEPIEN G. - . +8ig.;;51t
Po. 5 - # 516 SZEWELA W. - . . ggflﬁgr;t 1 2:00.935 12:28:21.013
1 1:59.134 12:29:21.693 2 1:55.165 12:30:16.178
2 1:55.646 12:31:17.339 3 1:55.203 12:32:11.381

Fastest lap: 1:48.059
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SPEED DAY 12 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 528 NIEMIER D. - . o 1 2:04.019 12:29:20.403 1 2:04.675 12:29:02.617
1 2:04.248 12:29:03.225 2 1:59.726 12:31:20.129 2 2:03.595 12:31:06.212
2 2:00.005 12:31:03.230 3 1:59.444 12:33:19.573 3 2:01.996 12:33:08.208
3 1:58.872 12:33:02.102 4 1:57.037 12:35:16.610 4 2:00.015 12:35:08.223
4 1:59.851 12:35:01.953 5 1:56.491 12:37:13.101 5 2:01.055 12:37:09.278
5 1:55.873 12:36:57.826 6 1:58.623 12:39:11.724 6 2:01.256 12:39:10.534
6 1:55.590 12:38:53.416 7 2:12.021 12:41:23.745 7 2:11.107 12:41:21.641
7 2:03.604 12:40:57.020
Po. 18 - # 508 WITCZAK M. - +505te  Po.22-#515 KAPALAK. - 15359
Po. 14 - # 514 STAWINSKI D. - . o 1 2:01.082 12:29:12.822 1 2:07.203 12:29:44.655
1 2:00.414 12:28:49.602 2 1:58.614 12:31:11.436 2 2:06.234 12:31:50.889
2 1:59.241 12:30:48.843 3 1:58.776 12:33:10.212 3 2:09.905 12:34:00.794
3 1:58.550 12:32:47.393 4 1:59.685 12:35:09.897 4 2:06.321 12:36:07.115
4 1:58.808 12:34:46.201 5 2:02.533 12:37:12.430 5 2:03.418 12:38:10.533
5 1:57.277 12:36:43.478 6 2:02.791 12:39:15.221 6 2:19.191 12:40:29.724
6 1:55.725 12:38:39.203 7 2:08.040 T2l28 20T
7 2:06.057 12:40:45.260 Po. 23 - # 521 CZEPULKOWSKI W. - . 15,463
Po. 19 - # 512 KEPINSKI M. - . 0960 1 2:03.633 12:30:25.417
Po. 15 - # 505 KIRKOWSKI R. - . o 1 2:04.380 12:29:02.681 2 2:03.522 12:32:28.939
1 1:55.785 12:29:49.802 2 1:59.116 12:31:01.797 3 2:17.220 12:34:46.159
2 2:01.482 12:31:51.284 3 1:59.892 12:33:01.689 4 3:51.076 12:38:37.235
3 2:02.332 12:33:53.616 4 1:59.137 12:35:00.826
4 2:06.541 12:36:00.157 5 2:00.954 12:37:01.780  Po.24 - # 523 MARCINIAKK. - + 15868
5 2:07.102 12:38:07.259 6 1:59.051 12:39:00.831 1 2:03.927 12:29:35.083
6 2:30.652 12:40:37.911 7 2:15.583 12:41:16.414 2 2:16.403 12:31:51.486
3 5:52.586 12:37:44.072
Po. 16 - # 502 KONOPINSKI K. - . + oy as Po.20-#532 BYCZKOWSKIS. - Rt 4 2:09.395 12:39:53.467
1 2:04.557 12:28:23.295 1 2:01.773 12:28:34.999
2 1:58.390 12:30:21.685 2 1:59.210 12:30:34.209  Po.25- #520 RYMARS. - . +15891
3 156,839 123218524 3 2:01.147 12:32:35.356 1 2:05.167 12:30:30.410
4 1.56.432 12:34:14.956 4 2:02.127 12:34:37.483 2 2:04.648 12:32:35.058
5 1:55.989 12:36.10.945 5 2:00.109 12:36:37.592 3 2:03.950 12:34:39.008
6 2:01.053 12:38:11.998 6 2:00.170 12:38:37.762 4 2:04.021 12:36:43.029
7 2:01.826 12:40:13.824 7 2:05.445 12:40:43.207 > 2:05.954 12:38:48.983
6 2:09.503 12:40:58.486
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 17 - # 527 KONDRACKI B. - . +08432 FO-21-#525 DEBICKIR. -. +11.956

Fastest lap: 1:48.059
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SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C3

Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 26 - # 531 ROSLY M. - . o803
1 2:09.171 12:29:36.380
2 2:08.781 12:31:45.161
3 2:08.194 12:33:53.355
4 2:06.082 12:35:59.437
5 2:07.215 12:38:06.652
6 2:20.897 12:40:27.549
Po. 27 - #503 NALEPAA. - . Lo
1 2:12.790 12:28:49.507
2 2:15.013 12:31:04.520
3 2:15.102 12:33:19.622
4 2:15.367 12:35:34.989
5 2:14.614 12:37:49.603
6 2:22.688 12:40:12.291
Po. 28 - # 529 MACIAGA M. - . 25910
1 2:17.674 12:29:28.741
2 2:16.828 12:31:45.569
3 2:15.253 12:34:00.822
a 2:13.269 12:36:14.091
5 2:17.085 12:38:31.176
6 2:19.385 12:40:50.561
Po. 29 - # 506 MARCINKOWSKI K. - . R
1 2:20.736 12:30:03.037
2 2:19.950 12:32:22.987
3 2:23.070 12:34:46.057
4 2:19.401 12:37:05.458
5 2:19.278 12:39:24.736
Fastest lap: 1:48.059
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